附件1
   7月份“110”联动服务热线群众投诉案件统计表

	辖区
	施工
扰民
	占道
经营
	违章
搭建
	执法
不当
	焚烧
垃圾
	乱堆
物料
	施工
占道
	毁绿
占绿
	违章
地锁
	家禽
散养
	其他咨询
	各区合计

	丰泽区
	21
	18
	18
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	60
	61

	鲤城区
	10
	13
	8
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	33

	洛江区
	2
	1
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	12

	开发区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	台商区
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	其他区域
	5
	4
	13
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	25

	总计
	42
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	47
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	2
	60
	196



